
‭Catshill Federation‬

‭Term Dates for Academic Year 2024/25‬

‭AUTUMN TERM 2024‬

‭TERM STARTS‬ ‭Tuesday 3 September 2024‬
‭New Reception and Year 5 groups and‬
‭selected pupils for appointments and visits‬

‭Wednesday 4 September 2024‬
‭Whole school return‬

‭HALF TERM‬ ‭Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2024‬

‭TERM ENDS‬ ‭Friday 20 December 2024‬

‭SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS‬
‭Inset 1 – Monday 2 September 2024‬
‭Inset 2 – Friday 25 October 2024‬

‭SPRING TERM 2025‬

‭TERM STARTS‬ ‭Tuesday 7 January 2025‬

‭HALF TERM‬ ‭Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 2025‬

‭TERM ENDS‬ ‭Thursday 10 April 2025‬

‭SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS‬
‭Inset 3 – Monday 6 January 2025‬
‭Inset 4 – Friday 11 April 2025‬

‭SUMMER TERM 2025‬

‭TERM STARTS‬ ‭Monday 28 April 2025‬

‭HALF TERM‬ ‭Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 2025‬

‭TERM ENDS‬ ‭Friday 18 July 2025‬

‭SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS‬
‭Bank Holiday – Monday 5 May 2025‬
‭Inset 5 – Monday 21 July 2025‬


